
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #5

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
125 West Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

44 P. Carpenter 729.3261
59 T. Weigand 229.9492
252 J. Keeney 430.3253
86 R. Abrigo 530.4944
120 S. Mertens 530.8725
979 B. Coisy 531.0726
238 M. Sleeter 631.2237
278 R. Marshall 731.2718
301 D. Lord 231.3649
34 C. Gosselaar 331.39410
401 E. Mccrummen 231.58911
225 M. Beavers 331.69912
295 B. Swapp 632.10913
337 J. Marsack 632.23114
755 Y. Kojima 532.31515
662 T. Bannister 533.20816
416 S. Howe 533.22217
620 C. Meyer 333.22718
928 R. Garrison 533.34519
153 G. Crater 333.46120
417 T. Smith 433.60421
610 C. Gaumer 433.85422
541 J. Chaussee 233.88323
200 N. Hernandez 235.49124
430 B. Schlensig 335.71125
859 T. Ramirez 235.83726
431 J. King 438.68827
497 C. Blanco 338.81328
813 A. De La Cajiga 539.95529

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

416 S. Howe 32.4551
59 T. Weigand 22.4572
44 P. Carpenter 22.4593
86 R. Abrigo 52.5124

252 J. Keeney 32.6285
928 R. Garrison 32.6876
979 B. Coisy 12.7277
225 M. Beavers 52.7348
120 S. Mertens 62.7449
238 M. Sleeter 32.76810
34 C. Gosselaar 62.80811

301 D. Lord 52.82912
337 J. Marsack 62.83513
401 E. Mccrummen 22.83914
153 G. Crater 53.04615
541 J. Chaussee 23.18716
295 B. Swapp 63.20117
278 R. Marshall 73.31418
859 T. Ramirez 23.33319
417 T. Smith 43.36220
610 C. Gaumer 53.61621
430 B. Schlensig 13.78722
755 Y. Kojima 13.88923
662 T. Bannister 34.05424
813 A. De La Cajiga 24.25625
200 N. Hernandez 14.25826
497 C. Blanco 14.29627
620 C. Meyer 44.32828
431 J. King 54.92829

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

59 T. Weigand 330.0191
44 P. Carpenter 730.0672

252 J. Keeney 630.9423
979 B. Coisy 531.1434
86 R. Abrigo 631.2515

301 D. Lord 431.4486
401 E. Mccrummen 131.6387
225 M. Beavers 531.7368
34 C. Gosselaar 531.7369

120 S. Mertens 531.77810
278 R. Marshall 732.25711
295 B. Swapp 632.54412
755 Y. Kojima 432.94413
238 M. Sleeter 633.14614
541 J. Chaussee 333.25515
416 S. Howe 333.48516
337 J. Marsack 433.66917
928 R. Garrison 634.29918
662 T. Bannister 434.93319
153 G. Crater 235.05520
430 B. Schlensig 236.27321
620 C. Meyer 337.00722
200 N. Hernandez 437.43223
859 T. Ramirez 237.88524
610 C. Gaumer 138.38625
417 T. Smith 339.66226
497 C. Blanco 440.33027
813 A. De La Cajiga 141.93428
431 J. King 142.56229
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